
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401070000
07381

01/07/1994
03:48:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
VICKI C

199403210000
90621

03/21/1994
10:41:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORNKOHL,
DANIEL C

199403210000
91641

03/21/1994
03:17:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRESFORD
, TISH

199403150000
84121

03/15/1994
03:39:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATRICK,
MELBA

199403180000
89011

03/18/1994
11:18:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MENTON,
BARBARA

199403250000
97681

03/25/1994
10:08:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRENTICE,
BARBARA

199404260001
35611

04/26/1994
09:08:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, MYRON
K

199406010001
75921

06/01/1994
02:51:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILLILAND,
ROBERT D

199406140001
89891

06/14/1994
10:55:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

8 28 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:28

199407120002
19081

07/12/1994
03:55:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
DEBORAH H

199209010001
86451

199407120002
19091

07/12/1994
03:55:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRIM,
HOWARD N

199206030001
00031

199407290002
37101

07/29/1994
08:36:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HORNKOHL,
DANIEL
CHRISTIA

11 43 Lot#:12
Book:11 Pg:43

199407290002
37111

07/29/1994
08:36:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORNKOHL,
DANIEL
CHRISTIA

199408080002
47711

08/08/1994
01:11:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEAN,
ROBERT L JR

199408310002
69151

08/31/1994
10:57:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LESLEY,
STEVEN F



199409140002
81351

09/14/1994
09:45:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRIBBS,
KATHY K

199409200002
85921

09/20/1994
09:23:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

8 28 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:28

199409290002
96811

09/29/1994
10:26:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
MORRIS E JR

199406140001
89891

199410030002
99721

10/03/1994
08:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGSTON,
BRIAN

199410260003
21431

10/26/1994
10:28:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
REBECCA  B

199309020002
66271

199411020003
27611

11/02/1994
02:03:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

199205140000
83231

199411160003
42411

11/16/1994
02:03:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODDWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199404060001
12551

04/06/1994
02:25:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SRYGLEY,
MACON

Sec:08
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199404110001
18381

04/11/1994
11:09:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOYD,
ROBERT N

199404130001
21461

04/13/1994
12:11:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIKER, LINDA
L

199404250001
33721

04/25/1994
09:51:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS,
JOHN N

8 133 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:133

199406010001
75511

06/01/1994
01:01:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, SHEILA

199406140001
89881

06/14/1994
10:55:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
BILLY
FRANKLIN

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:NW

199407270002
34821

07/27/1994
09:05:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MINDY L

199409140002
81361

09/14/1994
09:45:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALSLY,
PAMELA


