						1				<u>rded= 1994</u> ;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401070000 07381	01/07/1994 03:48:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, VICKI C						
199403210000 90621	03/21/1994 10:41:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORNKOHL, DANIEL C						
199403210000 91641	03/21/1994 03:17:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRESFORD , TISH						
199403150000 84121	03/15/1994 03:39:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK, MELBA						
199403180000 89011	03/18/1994 11:18:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MENTON, BARBARA						
199403250000 97681	03/25/1994 10:08:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRENTICE, BARBARA						
199404260001 35611	04/26/1994 09:08:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, MYRON K						
199406010001 75921	06/01/1994 02:51:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILLILAND, ROBERT D						
199406140001 89891	06/14/1994 10:55:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR			8	28		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:28
199407120002 19081	07/12/1994 03:55:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, DEBORAH H					199209010001 86451	
199407120002 19091	07/12/1994 03:55:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIM, HOWARD N					199206030001 00031	
199407290002 37101	07/29/1994 08:36:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORNKOHL, DANIEL CHRISTIA			11	43		Lot#:12 Book:11 Pg:43
199407290002 37111	07/29/1994 08:36:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORNKOHL, DANIEL CHRISTIA						
199408080002 47711	08/08/1994 01:11:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEAN, ROBERT L JR						
199408310002 69151	08/31/1994 10:57:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LESLEY, STEVEN F						

199409140002 81351	09/14/1994 09:45:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRIBBS, KATHY K					
199409200002 85921	09/20/1994 09:23:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR		8	28		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:28
199409290002 96811	09/29/1994 10:26:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, MORRIS E JR				199406140001 89891	
199410030002 99721	10/03/1994 08:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGSTON, BRIAN					
199410260003 21431	10/26/1994 10:28:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, REBECCA B				199309020002 66271	
199411020003 27611	11/02/1994 02:03:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, ROBERT MICHAEL				199205140000 83231	
199411160003 42411	11/16/1994 02:03:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODDWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					
199404060001 12551	04/06/1994 02:25:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SRYGLEY, MACON					Sec:08 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199404110001 18381	04/11/1994 11:09:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, ROBERT N					
199404130001 21461	04/13/1994 12:11:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIKER, LINDA L					
199404250001 33721	04/25/1994 09:51:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMNERS, JOHN N		8	133		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:133
199406010001 75511	06/01/1994 01:01:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SHEILA					
199406140001 89881	06/14/1994 10:55:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, BILLY FRANKLIN					Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:NW
199407270002 34821	07/27/1994 09:05:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MINDY L					
199409140002 81361	09/14/1994 09:45:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALSLY, PAMELA					